OTCO
Organic Thermal-Link
O
T
C
O
O
T

RS Series  Ir : 10 A
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V5.0
Part Numbering System
OTCO - RS72 - L S A B - 001
Other Options
Packaging
B: Bulk
R: Tape and Reel
Leads Forming
A: Straight Lead
B: Single Lead Bending
C: Leads Bending
Lead Length
S: Standard
L: Long
O: Option
Process of Mark
L: Laser
Rated Functioning Temp.
refer to specifications
Series
RS
Product Category
Agency Approvals
Agency Standards File No.
 UL60691 E214712
 CAN-CSA-E60691 E214712
 EN60691 40052266
 J60691
JET2121-32001-2001
JET2121-32001-2002
JET2121-32001-2003
JET2121-32001-2004
JET2121-32001-2005
JET2121-32001-2006
JET2121-32001-2007
JET2121-32001-2008
JET2121-32001-2009
JET2121-32001-2010
 KC60691
SU05023-19001A
SU05023-19002A
SU05023-19003B
SU05023-19004B
SU05023-19005B
 GB/T 9816 2020980205000192
Dimensions (mm)
Lead
Length
L L1 L2 D d
Standard 65 ± 3 15 Max. 35 ± 2  Φ 4 ± 0.2 Φ 1 ± 0.1
Long 81 ± 3 15 Max. 35 ± 2 Φ 4 ± 0.2 Φ 1 ± 0.1
Option
Customi-
zation
15 Max.
Customi-
zation
Φ 4 ± 0.2 Φ 1 ± 0.1
Note:
The first letter of date code represents the year, letter A
represents 2000, letter B represents 2001, and so on. The last
two digits represent the quarter, the quarter code is
represented by 01, 02, 03 and 04, representing the four
quarters of the year.
Marking
SET    RS72
72°C   XXX
10A  250V~
Trademark
Rated Functioning